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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 19th round, Match #147

Friday, 02.03.2025, 15:30, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 3°C. Spectators: 250

«Zorya» Luhansk

2 : 0

«Ruh» Lviv

1 Saputin Oleksandr
55 A.Jordan
21 J. Bašić
32 Trontelj Žan
10 Junior Reis
6 Popara Dejan
5 Yatsyk Oleksandr
9 Slesar Artem
29 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
22 Mićin Petar
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp (C)

Substitutes
30 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
53 Matsapura Dmytro
70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
4 Eskinja Gabriel
15 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
97 Korablin Tymur
99 Vakula Vladyslav
14 Vasylets Maksym
17 Horbach Ihor

Coach
Bartulovich Mladen

23 Ledvii Dmytro
92 Sliubyk Bohdan
29 Didyk Roman (C)
4 Kholod Vitalii
9 Remeniak Artur
93 Roman Vitalii
25 Horin Oleh
16 Riabov Artur
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
8 Karabin Yaroslav
88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav

Substitutes
62 Vanivskyi Sviatoslav
73 Liakh Rostyslav
75 Kitela Andrii
11 Runich Vasyl
10 Prytula Ostap
35 Edson
15 Pidhurskyi Denys
7 Klymchuk Yurii
77 Almazbekov Beknaz
99 Faal Baboucarr
6 Tlumak Yurii

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

Referee:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Dumenko Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Povazhnyi Yaroslav
4th Official:
Firsov Maksym
Referee Observer:
Monzul Kateryna

VAR Referee:
Zabroda Klym
VAR Referee Assistant:
Yevtukhov Dmytro
VAR Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
Delegate:
Bukhalenkov Serhii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 19th round, Match #147
Friday, 02.03.2025, 15:30, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 3°C. Spectators: 250

«Zorya» Luhansk 2 : 0 «Ruh» Lviv
5 Yatsyk Oleksandr 3'

44' 25 Horin Oleh

46' 88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
99 Faal Baboucarr

55' 25 Horin Oleh
15 Pidhurskyi Denys

68' 93 Roman Vitalii
7 Klymchuk Yurii

68' 16 Riabov Artur
73 Liakh Rostyslav

9 Slesar Artem
99 Vakula Vladyslav 70'

28 Budkivskyi Pylyp 74'

75' 9 Remeniak Artur
11 Runich Vasyl

5 Yatsyk Oleksandr
14 Vasylets Maksym 77'

10 Junior Reis
17 Horbach Ihor 81'

22 Mićin Petar
97 Korablin Tymur 81'
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